     Aljac Fuelling Components Ltd.,    Unit 1A,   Watchmoor Point,    Camberley,    Surrey,    GU15 3AD.   UK.
     Tel: +44 (0)1932 269869       email: sales@aljac.com       website: www.aljac.com DSS1136-11
ALUMINIUM BALL VALVES
Introduction
For many years Aluminium ball valves have been
the industry standard for fitment to aviation
refuelling vehicles.  The rugged, compact and
lightweight design makes them the ideal choice for

male thread
0284308008
How To Order
Size  LW L D K d x i H R SW
DN50 50 142 154 130 11.5 x 8 130 250 17
DN65 64 160 154 130 11.5 x 8 140 270 19
DN80 78 140 154 130 11.5 x 8 150 270 19
DN100 97 180 174 150 14.0 x 8 175 330 27
Wt.
Kg.
4.5
6.9
8.0
14.2
Sizes: 2 inch, 2.1/2 inch, 3 inch, 4 inch (full
bore).
Operation: Lever with removable stop disc.
Body and Flange Material: Aluminium Alloy GK
-AlSi12+Mg.
Ball Material: Stainless Steel 1.4301.
Stem Material: Stainless Steel.
Ball Seats: Glass filled PTFE.
Stem Bearing: PTFE.
O Rings: Viton.
End Connections:
420 Series: TW flanges to DIN28460 both ends.
430 Series: TW flange to DIN28460 x BSPP
male thread to DIN259.
Maximum Working Pressure: 10 Bar.
Test Pressure: 21 Bar.
Dimensions Type 430
All dimensions in Millimetres
Specification
Special Seal Design
Our valve has a unique seal design.  The seal is
spring loaded against the ball (as shown) with a
disc spring, and the result is that the valve
operating torque does not vary as the temperature
changes (which is a known weakness with
competitor’s valves).  In addition, when combined
with the smooth surface finish of the Stainless Steel
ball, the difference between the static ‘break out’
torque and the dynamic operating torque is very
low, which means that the valve handle is very easy
to operate.
Ball
Disc Spring
Valve Body
Main Seal
O Ring